C/A[R|F|AJ{ History-Based Value Report Hide

$23 ,41 0 History events affecting this vehicle's value

CARFAX Retail Value
™ X Service History

/[\ ﬂ Personal Vehicle
\l/ v Damage Brand

\]/ et Multiple Owners

@® Retail () Wholesale

Emﬂm Vehicle History Report™ US $44.99

2017 PORSCHE MACAN GTS v Branded Titles: Rebuilt, Salvage >

VIN: WPTAG2A59HLB51515

4 DOOR WAGON/SPORT UTILITY

3.0L V6 F DOHC 24V . .

GASOLINE X 23 Service history records > CARFAX HAS THE MOST

ALL WHEEL DRIVE ACCIDENT & DAMAGE
2ams 7 Previous owners > INFORMAT'ON |

ﬂ Personal vehicle >

. Last owned in lllinois >

CAR
FOX

e —

[T 87,756 Lastreported odometer reading >

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 12/16/25 at 4:58:41 AM (CST). Other information about this vehicle,
including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision
about your next used car.

(C]A[R|F[APq Accident/ Damage History

Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Event 1

07/28/2025
Damage reported

View More Details >

'C/AIR[F|AJ{ Recent Service Highlights

Key services performed in the last 12 months

Service & Comments Service Comments View Details Links
W oil v 0il and filter changed 04/02/2025 View Details »
®@ Tires v Alignment performed 02/17/2025 View Details »
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This car has been recently serviced. That's a good thing! ‘

Wy

Eﬂﬂﬂm ‘Additional History + Owners1-5 + Owner7
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Total Loss (i) No Issues No Issues No Issues
(/] (/] (/]
No total loss reported to CARFAX. Reported Reported Reported

Structural Damage @

No Issues No Issues No Issues
CARFAX recommends that you have this vehicle inspected by a collision Reported Reported Reported
repair specialist.
Airbag Deployment @ No Issues No Issues No Issues

v v v

No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX. ] Reported ¥ Reported K] Reported
Odometer Check @ No Issues No Issues No Issues
No indication of an odometer rollback. Indicated Indicated Indicated
Accident / Damage @ No Issues Damage Reported Severe Damage
DMV title problems reported. Damage reported: 07/28/2025. Reported
Manufacturer Recall G) No Recalls No Recalls ] No Recalls
No open recalls reported to CARFAX. Reported Reported Reported

Basic Warranty @
Original manufacturer warranty likely voided by manufacturer.

1
Damage Brands @ No Problem No Problem Alert!

Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon Problem Found

Warranty Active Warranty Active Warranty Voided

Odometer Brands @
Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits

No Problem No Problem No Problem

ALERT! - Severe problems were reported by a state Department of Motor Vehicles (DMV). This vehicle does not qualify for the CARFAX
Buyback Guarantee.

EBEEEE Ownership History 2 Owners 1-5 2 Owner7
The number of owners is estimated = =

Year purchased 2016 2025 2025
Type of owner Personal Personal Personal
Estimated length of ownership 8 yrs. 6 mo. 5 months 1 month
Owned in the following states/provinces See Details lllinois lllinois
Estimated miles driven per year See Details - -
Last reported odometer reading 82,222 82,238 87,756

CIAIR[F|APM " Detailed History Glossary
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= Owner1

Uetalled Ristory

Purchased: 2016

Date

05/25/2016

05/26/2016

07/30/2016

09/09/2016

09/09/2016

09/27/2016

11/15/2016

06/20/2017

11/30/2017

02/24/2018

Mileage

18

42

8,652

16,891

Source

Porsche of Colorado Springs
Colorado Springs, CO
719-219-1911
porscheofcoloradosprings.com

4.9/5.0 121 Verified Reviews &
@ 60 Customer Favorites

Porsche of Colorado Springs
Colorado Springs, CO
719-219-1911
porscheofcoloradosprings.com

4.9 /5.0 121 Verified Reviews &
@ 60 Customer Favorites

Porsche of Colorado Springs
Colorado Springs, CO
719-219-1911
porscheofcoloradosprings.com

x

4.9/5.0 121 Verified Reviews &
@ 60 Customer Favorites

Porsche of Colorado Springs
Colorado Springs, CO
719-219-1911
porscheofcoloradosprings.com

4.9/5.0 121 Verified Reviews &
@ 50 Customer Favorites

Colorado
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Colorado

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Littleton, CO

Title #10T690133

Colorado

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Littleton, CO

Title #10T690133

Porsche of Colorado Springs
Colorado Springs, CO
719-219-1911
porscheofcoloradosprings.com

A

4.9/5.0 121 Verified Reviews @
@ 50 Customer Favorites

Colorado

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Littleton, CO

Title #10T690133

Porsche of Colorado Springs
Colorado Springs, CO
719-219-1911
porscheofcoloradosprings.com

A

4.9 /5.0 121 Verified Reviews &
@ 50 Customer Favorites

Comments

Vehicle offered for sale

Vehicle serviced
-Pre-delivery inspection completed
-Vehicle washed/detailed

Vehicle serviced

Vehicle sold

Vehicle purchase reported
-Titled or registered as personal vehicle

Title issued or updated
-First owner reported
-Loan or lien reported

Registration issued or renewed
-Loan or lien reported

Vehicle serviced
-Vehicle washed/detailed

Registration issued or renewed
-Title or registration issued
-Loan or lien reported

Vehicle serviced
-Vehicle washed/detailed

ossary

Personal Vehicle
9,281 mi/yr



03/09/2018

04/06/2018

04/10/2018

11/30/2018

06/07/2019

08/20/2019

08/27/2019

08/27/2019

08/28/2019

09/11/2019

18,601

26,866

27,336

27,721

27,726

W oL Lustomer Favoriltes

Service Facility

x

Service Facility

P

Porsche of Colorado Springs
Colorado Springs, CO
719-219-1911
porscheofcoloradosprings.com

P

4.9 /5.0 121 Verified Reviews &
@ 60 Customer Favorites

Colorado

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Littleton, CO

Title #10T690133

Porsche of Colorado Springs
Colorado Springs, CO x
719-219-1911
porscheofcoloradosprings.com

4.9/5.0 121 Verified Reviews &

. 60 Customer Favorites

Dealer Inventory

Napleton Westmont Porsche
Westmont, IL

630-725-0911
westmontporsche.com

4.8/5.0 778 Verified Reviews @
@ 7,789 Customer Favorites

lllinois
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Napleton Westmont Porsche >ﬁ
Westmont, IL 2
630-725-0911

westmontporsche.com

4.8/5.0 778 Verified Reviews &
@ 7,789 Customer Favorites

lllincis
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Winfield, IL

Vehicle serviced
-Windshield replaced

Vehicle serviced
-Windshield replaced

Vehicle serviced

-Maintenance inspection completed
-20,000 mile service performed

- Antifreeze/coolant checked

- Axles checked

-Battery/charging system checked
-Brakes checked

- Brake fluid flushed/changed

- Cabin air filter replaced/cleaned
-Computer(s) checked

-Cooling system checked
-Cooling system hoses checked
-CV boot(s) checked
-Drivability/performance checked
-Exterior lights checked

-Fluids checked

-Headlights adjusted

-Horns checked

-Instrument cluster checked

-0il and filter changed

-Parking brake system checked
-Radiator checked

-Tire condition and pressure checked
-Windshield washer checked
-Wipers/washers checked

Title or registration issued
-Loan or lien reported

Vehicle serviced

-30,000 mile service performed
-0il and filter changed

-Spark plug(s) replaced

Vehicle offered for sale

Vehicle sold

Vehicle purchase reported

Vehicle serviced

-Pre-delivery inspection completed
- Anti-theft/keyless remote battery replaced
-Brakes checked

-Interior cleaned

-0il and filter changed

-Tire(s) balanced

-Tire(s) mounted

-Tire(s) replaced

-Wiper(s) replaced

-Vehicle washed/detailed

Registration issued or renewed



~ Owner2

Purchased: 2019

Date

09/17/2019

09/26/2019

03/29/2020

04/15/2020

08/19/2020

09/30/2020

02/08/2021

02/10/2021

08/27/2021

09/09/2021

Mileage

28,179

33,241

34,570

35,079

38,000

44,731

45,013

AALLRRLAS LS P 1

Source

lllincis

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Winfield, IL

Title #192607001470

Napleton Westmont Porsche
Westmont, IL

630-725-0911
westmontporsche.com

4.8/5.0 778 Verified Reviews @
@ 7,789 Customer Favorites

lllinois
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Winfield, IL

Napleton Westmont Porsche
Westmont, IL

630-725-0911
westmontporsche.com

4.8/5.0 778 Verified Reviews &
@ 7,789 Customer Favorites

Napleton Westmont Porsche
Westmont, IL

630-725-0911
westmontporsche.com

4.8 /5.0 778 Verified Reviews &
@ 7,789 Customer Favorites

Napleton Westmont Porsche
Westmont, IL

630-725-0911
westmontporsche.com

4.8/5.0 778 Verified Reviews @
W 7,789 Customer Favorites

lllincis
Inspection Station
Addison, IL

lllinois
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Winfield, IL

Napleton Westmont Porsche
Westmont, IL

630-725-0911
westmontporsche.com

4.8/5.0 778 Verified Reviews @
@ 7,789 Customer Favorites

Napleton Westmont Porsche
Westmont, IL
630-725-0911
westmontporsche.com

4.8/5.0 778 Verified Reviews &

@D 7 70a ) ictrrmer Eavnritac

x

X

X

Comments

Title issued or updated
-New owner reported
-Vehicle color noted as Blue

Vehicle serviced

Registration issued or renewed

Vehicle serviced

Vehicle serviced

-Maintenance inspection completed
- Air filter replaced

-Brakes checked

-Brake fluid flushed/changed

- Cabin air filter replaced/cleaned
-Front brake pads replaced

-Front brake rotor(s) replaced

-0il and filter changed
-Transmission fluid flushed

Vehicle serviced
-Maintenance inspection completed

Passed emissions inspection

Registration issued or renewed

Vehicle serviced
-Maintenance inspection completed

-Recommended maintenance performed

-Brakes checked
-0il and filter changed
-Vehicle washed/detailed

Vehicle serviced

-Brakes checked

-Rear brake pads replaced
-Rear brake rotor(s) replaced

Personal Vehicle
10,373 mi/yr



01/06/2022 48,382
04/16/2022
06/23/2022 55,636
02/08/2023 62,000
03/27/2023 64,499
03/29/2023
04/11/2023 64,600
05/06/2023
05/18/2023
05/30/2023 65,722

= Owner3
Purchased: 2023

Date Mileage
05/31/2023

01/18/2024

03/20/2024 70,136

4.8 /5.0 778 Verified Reviews &
W 7,789 Customer Favorites

Napleton Westmont Porsche )ﬁ
Westmont, IL 2
630-725-0911

westmontporsche.com

4.8/5.0 778 Verified Reviews &
@ 7,789 Customer Favorites

lllinois
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Winfield, IL

Helmut & Vito's Auto Service >ﬁ
Downers Grove, IL h 2
630-963-1340

helmutandvitos.com/

5.0/5.0 204 Verified Reviews @
@ 56 Customer Favorites

lllinois
Inspection Station
Naperville, IL

Auto Auction

Online Listing

Carneed Inc

Northbrook, IL
224-567-8838
carneed.com/

4.4/5.0 16 Verified Reviews @

lllinois
Motor Vehicle Dept.

lllinocis
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Elk Grove Village, IL

Porsche Barrington
Barrington, IL x
833-633-5132

porschebarrington.com/

4.8/5.0 127 Verified Reviews @
@ 136 Customer Favorites

Source

lllinocis

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Elk Grove Village, IL
Title #231517047240

lllinois
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Elk Grove Village, IL

llinois
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle serviced
-Maintenance inspection completed
-Brakes checked

Registration issued or renewed

Vehicle serviced

-Brakes checked

-Brake fluid flushed/changed
-Cabin air filter replaced/cleaned
-Fluids checked

-0il and filter changed

-0il pan drain plug replaced
-Windshield washer checked

Passed emissions inspection

Vehicle sold
-Listed as a fleet/lease vehicle

Vehicle offered for sale

Vehicle offered for sale

Vehicle purchase reported

Registration issued or renewed

Vehicle serviced
-Maintenance inspection completed

Comments

Title issued or updated
-New owner reported

-Loan or lien reported
-Vehicle color noted as Blue

Registration issued or renewed

Title issued or updated
-Correction to record

Personal Vehicle



03/20/2024 70,136
06/02/2024
08/11/2024 73,510
08/29/2024
09/13/2024
10/18/2024 75,005

= Owner4
Purchased: 2024

Date Mileage
10/21/2024

11/11/2024 75,046
02/08/2025

02/17/2025

~ Owner5
Purchased: 2025

Date Mileage

AT /10 "9 C

llinois

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Elk Grove Village, IL
Title #240806121450

lllinocis
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Elk Grove Village, IL

Guaranteed Motor Cars
Palos Hills, IL
708-741-0001
guaranteedmotorcars.com/

3.4/5.0 14 Verified Reviews @

lllinois
Motor Vehicle Dept.

lllinois
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Chicago, IL

Porsche Orland Park
800-728-0866
porscheorlandpark.com

4.9/5.0 293 Verified Reviews @
W 2,977 customer Favorites

Source

lllinois

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Chicago, IL

Title #242916942970

Porsche Orland Park
800-728-0866
porscheorlandpark.com

4.9 /5.0 293 Verified Reviews @
@ 2,977 Customer Favorites

United Tires LLC

Chicago, IL

773-840-0282
facebook.com/united-tires-llc-
1979959765596568/

4.8/5.0 25 Verified Reviews @
W 1 customer Favorite

United Tires LLC

Chicago, IL

773-840-0282
facebook.com/united-tires-llc-
1979959765596568/

4.8/5.0 25 Verified Reviews @
@ 1 customer Favorite

&

P

Title issued or updated
- Correction to record
-Loan or lien reported

Registration issued or renewed

Vehicle offered for sale

Vehicle purchase reported

Registration issued or renewed

Vehicle serviced

-Maintenance inspection completed
-Transmission fluid flushed
-Vehicle washed/detailed

Comments

Title issued or updated
-New owner reported

-Loan or lien reported
-Vehicle color noted as Blue

Vehicle serviced
-Maintenance inspection completed
-Vehicle washed/detailed

Vehicle serviced
-Tire condition and pressure checked

Vehicle serviced
-Alignment performed
-Tire condition and pressure checked

Comments

by - ¥ P [ P ——

Personal Vehicle

Personal Vehicle



03/18/2025
03/26/2025 82,210
04/02/2025 82,222
04/16/2025
04/29/2025

& Owneré6
Purchased: 2025

Date Mileage

05/15/2025 82,238

07/28/2025

CARFAX HAS THE MOST
ACCIDENT & DAMAGE
INFORMATION

= Owner7
Purchased: 2025

Date Mileage

10/21/2025 87,756

lllincis

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Chicago, IL

Title #242916942970

Ultimo Motors East
Westmont, IL
708-572-0012
ultimomotorsports.com/

4.6/5.0 31 Verified Reviews @

Ultimo Motors East
Westmont, IL
708-572-0012
ultimomotorsports.com/

4.6 /5.0 31 Verified Reviews &

=2
(=)

lllincis
Motor Vehicle Dept.

lllinois
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Chicago, IL

Source

lllinois

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Chicago, IL

Title #251356954350

Damage Report

Source

lllinocis

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Westchester, IL

Title #252946913230

P

Title issued or updated
-New owner reported

-Loan or lien reported
-Vehicle color noted as Blue

Vehicle offered for sale

Vehicle serviced

-0il and filter changed

-Tire condition and pressure checked
-Wiper(s) replaced

Looks like this dealer serviced the car in order to prepare it for sale.
That's a good thing!

Vehicle purchase reported

Registration issued or renewed

Personal Vehicle

Comments

Title issued or updated
-New owner reported
-Vehicle color noted as Blue

Damage reported
-Damage to right front
-Damage to front

Damage Location
FRONT

LEFT RIGHT

REAR

Personal Vehicle

Comments

New owner reported

-SALVAGE TITLE/CERTIFICATE ISSUED
-REBUILT TITLE ISSUED

-Loan or lien reported



Westchester, IL -REBUILT TITLE ISSUED
Title #252946913230 -Loan or lien reported
-Vehicle color noted as Blue

11/26/2025 lllinois v Duplicate title issued
Motor Vehicle Dept. -SALVAGE TITLE/CERTIFICATE ISSUED
Westchester, IL -REBUILT TITLE ISSUED
Title #253309940970 -Loan or lien reported

-Vehicle color noted as Blue

[
5 %, Avoid financial headaches. Make sure the loan has been paid off if
you're buying from a private seller. Learn More
. CAR
‘ m,

Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com. Dealers or Subscribers, please visit our Help Center at

www.carfaxonline.com.

CIAR[F|APY " Glossary Full Glossary

Damage Indicator

Damage can be a result of many different types of events. Examples include contact with objects (other cars, trees, traffic signs, road debris, etc), vandalism, or weather-
related events. Not every damage event is reported to CARFAX. As details about the damage event become available, those additional details are added to the CARFAX
Vehicle History Report. CARFAX recommends that you have this vehicle inspected by a qualified mechanic.

« This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 12/16/25 at 4:58:41 AM (CST). Other information
about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and
test drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor Vehicles.

Ownership History

CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated
number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991
and titled solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in the following states: Maine, Massachusetts,
New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Rebuilt/Reconstructed Title
A Rebuilt/Reconstructed vehicle is a salvage vehicle that has been repaired and restored to operation. These vehicles are often severely damaged before they are rebuilt
and refurbished parts are typically used during reconstruction. In most states, an inspection of the vehicle is required before the vehicle is allowed to return to the road.

Salvage Title

A Salvage Title is issued on a vehicle damaged to the extent that the cost of repairing the vehicle exceeds approximately 75% of its pre-damage value. This damage
threshold may vary by state. Some states treat Junk titles the same as Salvage but the majority use this title to indicate that a vehicle is not road worthy and cannot be
titled again in that state. The following eleven states also use Salvage titles to identify stolen vehicles - AZ, FL, GA, IL, MD, MN, NJ, NM, NY, OK and OR.

Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or registration record on a CARFAX report does not
necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a registration and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

FollowUs: () facebook.com/carFAx [ @carFaxine [ About cARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR
OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A
PARTICULAR PURPOSE.

@ 2025 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
12/16/25 4:58:41 AM (CST)

I have reviewed and received a copy of the CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2017 PORSCHE MACAN vehicle (VIN: WP1AG2A59HLB51515), which is based
on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 12/16/25 at 5:58 AM (EST).

Customer Signature Date Dealer Signature Date







